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 7,188,656
 1,095,871

 793,610

 435,356
 0

 341,034
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 1,805
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 7,419
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0

 0

 7,198,247
 1,105,722

 791,726

 438,176
 0

 340,712
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 2,024
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 7,363
 0
 0
 0
 0

 88

 0

American Airlines Inc
Delta Air Lines Inc
Executive Airlines dba American
Eagle Airlines Inc
US Airways Inc
TAM Linhas Aereas SA
United Airlines, Inc
Avianca - Aerovias Nacionales de
Colombia SA
COPA Airlines
British Airways
Santa Barbara Airlines SA
LATAM Airlines Group SA
Lufthansa Airlines
Lan Peru Airlines
Iberia LAE SA Operadora
TACA - Grupo TACA
Air Berlin PLC & Co Luftverkehrs KG
Air France
Aerolineas Argentinas
Aeromexico
World Atlantic Airlines
Virgin Atlantic Airways Ltd
Air Canada
Swiss International Air Lines Ltd
Lan Argentina
Alitalia Compagnia Aerea Italiana Spa
Sun Country Airlines
LAN Ecuador
TACA Peru
Bahamasair Holdings Ltd
Aerovias de Integracion AIRES dba
LAN Colombia
ABC Aerolineas S.A. de CV dba
Interjet
Cayman Airways Ltd

 5,552,147
 1,986

 223,419

 0
 470,707

 0
 310,399

 241,995
 225,316
 211,808
 168,136
 164,847
 163,471
 159,607
 159,001
 141,927
 143,866
 139,822
 137,191
 142,289
 98,732
 93,974
 90,861
 81,762
 80,357
 69,232
 76,034
 74,063
 73,637
 71,164

 69,902

 65,727

 7,151,934
 1,157,667

 885,918

 636,877
 0

 459,851
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 131
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 10,761
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0

 0

 5,368,908
 715

 60,063

 0
 464,246

 0
 314,699

 248,938
 237,449
 198,011
 171,812
 172,749
 161,244
 155,552
 155,644
 149,674
 146,578
 147,863
 136,054
 128,434
 105,561
 92,420
 93,525
 83,008
 81,190
 63,919
 73,272
 73,529
 71,333
 70,248

 71,286

 63,005

 7,197,568
 1,161,931

 888,376

 632,313
 0

 449,826
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 260
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 10,745
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0

 0

 25,270,557
 2,322,299
 2,057,776

 1,269,190
 934,953
 909,677
 625,098

 490,933
 462,765
 409,819
 339,948
 337,596
 324,715
 315,159
 314,645
 291,601
 290,444
 287,685
 273,245
 271,114
 204,293
 186,394
 184,386
 164,770
 161,547
 154,657
 149,306
 147,592
 144,970
 141,412

 141,188

 128,732

 25,340,593
 2,207,772
 1,940,712

 873,532
 796,610
 681,746
 636,907

 443,549
 525,651
 368,871
 353,294
 344,375
 334,471
 297,506
 322,259
 254,845
 311,095
 287,366
 288,244
 183,847
 213,318
 197,580
 197,269
 145,657
 166,016
 48,388

 151,350
 102,711
 155,406
 114,379

 140,482

 117,522

 5,337,903
 2,673

 133,376

 0
 412,425

 0
 317,591

 225,169
 267,125
 182,974
 180,116
 174,322
 166,016
 146,815
 162,035
 129,722
 160,409
 145,988
 145,239
 83,320

 109,945
 97,498
 99,771
 73,097
 83,423
 15,683
 73,264
 50,545
 75,337
 56,852

 70,367

 58,372

 5,615,787
 3,506

 222,000

 0
 384,185

 0
 319,316

 218,380
 258,526
 185,897
 173,178
 170,053
 168,455
 150,691
 160,224
 125,123
 150,686
 141,378
 143,005
 96,698

 103,373
 100,082
 97,498
 72,560
 82,593
 17,923
 78,086
 52,166
 80,069
 57,527

 70,027

 59,150

-0.28%
 5.19%
 6.03%

 45.29%
 17.37%
 33.43%
-1.85%

 10.68%
-11.96%
 11.10%
-3.78%
-1.97%
-2.92%
 5.93%
-2.36%

 14.42%
-6.64%
 0.11%
-5.20%

 47.47%
-4.23%
-5.66%
-6.53%

 13.12%
-2.69%

 219.62%
-1.35%

 43.70%
-6.72%

 23.63%

 0.50%

 9.54%



Miami-Dade Aviation Department
Aviation Statistics

Arrival OperatorDeparture Arrival DepartureArrival Departure
Total

Passengers
Total

Passengers Arrival Departure

Current Year: Prior Year:

%
Change

10/2013 - 09/2014 10/2012  -  09/2013

Passenger Carry
Facility: MIA      Units:  Passengers

Domestic DomesticInternational International

Tuesday, October 21, 2014 Page 2 of 3 

 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 11,735

 0
 6,278

 0
 0

 117

 24,165

 0
 4,335

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0

 76
 0

 0
 0

 557

 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 11,759

 0
 17,360

 0
 0

 110

 24,460

 0
 3,653

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0

 43
 0

 0
 0

 545

Transportes Aereos Portugueses
SA aka TAP Portugal
Avior Airlines
Caribbean Airlines Limited CO
VRG Linhas Aerea S.A. dba GOL
Insel Air International BV
WestJet Airlines Ltd
Swift Air LLC
Surinam Airways
Sky King Inc
Joint Stock Company Aeroflot
Russian Airline
Transaero Airlines
SkyWest Airlines, Inc
Air Europa Lineas Aereas SA
Generic Cash and GA Account
Falcon Air Express
Qatar Airways
TUI Airlines Nederland BV dba
Arkefly
Republic Airways dba Shuttle
America Corp
InselAir Aruba
Miami Air International Inc
XL Airways France
Jetairfly
LACSA - Lineas Areas
Costarricenses SA
Boliviana de Aviacion
Haiti Aviation SA
IBC Airways Inc
National Air Cargo Group dba
National Airlines MUA
Canadian North Inc
TAME EP Linea Aerea del Ecuador
TEM Enterprises dba Xtra Airways

 49,486

 48,853
 44,127
 43,612
 43,226
 41,732
 33,563
 25,077
 24,252
 22,988

 17,023
 0

 17,521
 14,549
 18,768
 14,832
 10,343

 0

 12,626
 8,185

 11,313
 10,334

 7,068

 5,382
 3,988
 1,796
 2,706

 1,046
 944

 0

 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 2,064
 0
 0
 0

 0
 17,533

 0
 4,177

 0
 0
 0

 12,382

 0
 2,629

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0

 816
 0

 0
 0

 16

 49,866

 43,061
 45,365
 43,044
 43,280
 37,884
 30,773
 25,881
 23,037
 23,816

 17,927
 0

 17,159
 5,252

 15,485
 13,777
 16,538

 0

 11,365
 9,105

 11,188
 10,115

 6,765

 4,780
 4,163
 1,926
 2,545

 1,042
 939
 112

 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 889
 0
 0
 0

 0
 17,280

 0
 10,687

 0
 0
 0

 12,558

 0
 2,653

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0

 919
 0

 0
 0

 216

 99,352

 91,914
 89,492
 86,656
 86,506
 79,616
 67,289
 50,958
 47,289
 46,804

 34,950
 34,813
 34,680
 34,665
 34,253
 28,609
 26,881

 24,940

 23,991
 22,572
 22,501
 20,449
 13,833

 10,162
 8,151
 5,457
 5,251

 2,088
 1,883

 344

 82,674

 57,772
 97,645
 52,048

 140,813
 87,315

 0
 45,658

 349,356
 38,167

 39,347
 23,494

 0
 47,379

 586
 0

 32,197

 48,625

 0
 20,196
 16,024

 0
 54,323

 0
 13,359

 7,858
 0

 0
 0

 1,102

 41,801

 28,990
 48,924
 25,899
 69,877
 43,949

 0
 23,126

 174,360
 19,882

 19,542
 0
 0

 6,185
 417

 0
 19,808

 0

 0
 5,456
 7,900

 0
 26,306

 0
 5,894
 3,682

 0

 0
 0
 0

 40,873

 28,782
 48,721
 26,149
 70,936
 43,366

 0
 22,532

 174,996
 18,285

 19,805
 0
 0

 17,556
 169

 0
 12,162

 0

 0
 6,752
 8,124

 0
 28,017

 0
 7,465
 4,057

 0

 0
 0
 0

 20.17%

 59.10%
-8.35%

 66.49%
-38.57%
-8.82%

 100.00%
 11.61%
-86.46%
 22.63%

-11.17%
 48.18%

 100.00%
-26.83%

*************
 100.00%
-16.51%

-48.71%

 100.00%
 11.76%
 40.42%

 100.00%
-74.54%

 100.00%
-38.98%
-30.55%

 100.00%

 100.00%
 100.00%
-68.78%
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 19
 14

 122,079
 0

 11
 15

 124,648
 0

National Jets
Exec Air of Naples
Continental Airlines
Dutch Antilles Express

 67
 0
 0
 0

 11
 17

 0
 0

 28
 0
 0
 0

 14
 12

 0
 0

 120
 29

 0
 0

 186
 29

 250,606
 65,223

 50
 0

 2,011
 33,134

 106
 0

 1,868
 32,089

-35.48%
 0.00%

-100.00%
-100.00%

 10,386,247  10,033,126 10,342,784  10,066,662 10,238,786  9,877,147  40,844,964  40,115,305  9,844,565 10,170,952 1.82%
****Report Total*


